Christina White

1, American Ind/Alaskan
2, Asian or Pacific Isl

3, Black, not Hispanic
4, Hispanic

5, White, not Hispanic
6, Other

7, Multi-Racial

9, Unknown

Total

Date 9/5/2019 Supervisor of Elections Miami-Dade County, FL

AIP

NOOOOMNOOO

CPF

0
0
19
47
20
1
1
3
91

DEM

1,259
6,676
200,161
260,259
100,157
5,910
4,034
21,554
600,010

ECO

Party
AlIP
CPF
DEM
ECO
GRE
IND
LPF
NPA
PSL
REF
REP
UNK
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QOO WWWWOW-~0

Time 11:05 AM Active Voter Party/Race Analysis  Race

GRE IND

3

7

51

288

213

13

18

34

627

Party Name

Closed: America's Party of Florida ** Temporary **
Constitution Party Of Florida

4
52
674
4,703
1,913
172
21
158
7,697

LPF

Florida Democratic Party
Ecology Party of Florida
Green Party of Florida

Independent Party of Florida
Libertarian Party Of Florida

No Party Affiliation

Party for Socialism and Liberation - Florida

Reform Party of Florida

Republican Party Of Florida

Unknown Party

NPA
5 672
16 7,624
81 36,584
952 287,135
628 75,346
27 5,493
21 3,309
86 37,062
1,816 453,225

Party Book Closing Date date

PSL REF

=N
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N

REP Total

1 388 2,332

1 2,637 17,014

4 6,575 244,158
106 276,124 829,693
26 78,446 256,772
3 2526 14,149

0 946 8,351

8 9,769 68,689
149 377,411 1,441,158



